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REM 18-0560 
REM 19-0560

REM 11-0560 
REM 13-0560 

 

Pa

m³/h

p F

qV

REM 1.-0560-4D-19      
REM 1.-0560-4X-19-2G

400 V
50 Hz

0

400

800

1200

200

600

1000

100000 4000 60002000 8000 12000 14000

90

88

83

86

LWA

[J1/J3]

82 dB

pd2

Pa

m³/h

p F

qV

REM 1.-0560-4D-21-60

460 V
60 Hz

m³/h

0

500

1000

1500

2000

0 8000 120004000 16000

95

88

93

87 dB
LWA

[J4]

91

pd2

Pa

m³/h

p F

qV
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Density of media 1.2 kg/m³.
Measured in installation B according to ISO 5801 (ducted).
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REM 18-0560 
REM 19-0560

REM 11-0560 
REM 13-0560 

 

REM 
11-/13-/18-/19- kW V Hz A 1/min °C m³/h kg

0560-4W-19 [J1] 4.00 4 112 M 400 50 g 8.20 1460 60 15200 89/96/135/142

0560-6W-14 [J2] 1.10 6 90 L 230/400 50 g/Y 5.00/2.90 940 60 9840 68/75/114/121
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REM 11-0560
REM 13-0560
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REM 18-0560
REM 19-0560

Ex II 3G c IIB T3  
REM 
11-/13-/18-/19- kW V Hz A 1/min °C m³/h kg

0560-4X-19-2G [J3] 3.60 4 112 M 230/400 50 g/Y 13.00/7.50 1435 60 15640 91/98/137/144

60 Hz  
REM 
11-/13-/18-/19- kW V Hz A 1/min °C m³/h kg

0560-4W-21-60 [J4] 6.30 4 132 S 460 60 g 11.00 1765 60 18350 102/109/148/155

0560-6W-16-60 [J5] 1.75 6 100 L 460 60 Y 3.50 1170 60 11770 74/81/120/127

 k2

  71 210
  80 252
  90 S 297
  90 L 297
100 L 336
112 M 329
132 S 385
132 M 385

Direct driven centrifugal fans / REM / Technical Data

Technical Data

Dimensions in mm, subject to change.

Motor protection can take place through motor protection units with bi-metallic 
releases (EUM 33) or via a thermistor (NTC) temperature sensor in connection with a 
thermistor (NTC)-release device (EUM 03). See chapter "Accessories".

The direction of rotation is determined looking from the drive side.  
Anti-clockwise rotation, symbol LG. Clockwise rotation, symbol RD.
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